
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

1 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 516 Akansha Rongpi akansharongpee@gmail.com BA Sem-4

2 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 510 Anindita Sonowal Sonowalanindita2@gmal.com BA Sem-4

3 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 484 Dimpi Sonowal sonowaldimpi81@gmail.com BA Sem-4

4 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 520 Padumi Borah padumibora01@gmail.com BA Sem-4

5 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 474 Priyanka Das priyankadastez@gmail.com BA Sem-4

6 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 499 Sumi Das sumimunindas@gmail.com BA Sem-4

7 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 505 Vanima Medhi medhivanima061@gmail.com BA Sem-4

8 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 405 Dristi Bhuyan bhuyandristi@gmail.com BA Sem-4

9 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 399 Karabi Kalita karabikalita003@gmail.com BA Sem-4

10 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 395 Mouchumi Das mou34586@gmail.com BA Sem-4

11 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 442 Nistha Baruah nishthabaruah6564@gmail.com BA Sem-4

12 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 438 Priyakshi Goswami priyankshigoswami1234@gmail.com BA Sem-4

13 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 446 Shilpi Shikha Sarma shikhashilpi68@gmail.com BA Sem-4

14 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 418 Sumaiya Sultana sultanasumaiya911@gmail.com BA Sem-4

15 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 466 Banashmita Das banasmitad62@gmail.com BA Sem-4

16 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 471 Disha Das dasdisha257@gmail.com BA Sem-4

17 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 456 Geetumani Chamua chamuahgitumoni@gmail.com BA Sem-4

18 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 450 Janjali Barman janjalibarman357@gmail.com BA Sem-4

19 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 473 Nandita Das nanditad269@gmail.com BA Sem-4

20 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 452 Pragyatalukdar pragyatalukdar26@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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21 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 448 Riya Kashyap kashyapriya834@gmail.com BA Sem-4

22 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 601 Himakhi Das himakshid544@gmail.com BA Sem-4

23 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 579 Ila Kalita ilakalita183@gmail.com BA Sem-4

24 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 596 Jonki Basumatary btyjanki@gmail.com BA Sem-4

25 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 571 Krishna Buragohain krishnaburagohain07@gmail.com BA Sem-4

26 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 555 Nikita Kalita Kalitanikita00@gmail.com BA Sem-4

27 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 600 Tanushree Chakraborty tanudevi2002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

28 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 314 Abantika Chakraborty abantikachakraborty20@gmail.com BA Sem-4

29 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 325 Ankita Hazarika ankitahazarika660@gmail.com BA Sem-4

30 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 375 Bhagyshri Mazumdar mazumdarbhagyashree@gmail.com BA Sem-4

31 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 324 Jayshree Neog jayashreeneog12@gmai.com BA Sem-4

32 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 353 Palki Dutta palki438@gmail.com BA Sem-4

33 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 381 Preetirupa Sarma preeti.rupa01@gmail.com BA Sem-4

34 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 379 Priyanka Kalita Kalitapriyanka064@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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